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2020 OCRA CONTRACTOR LIST

KK Registry Services LLC
Kelly Bonafede, B.S., CTR
Email: kkmcgrawl@yahoo.com
Phone: 503-560-2809

Cancer Registry Solutions, LLC
Ron Lamie, CTR
cancerregistrysolutions@gmail.com
Ph: 541-5434324

Laura Wallace, RHIT, CTR

Email: lauralw123@comcast.net;
Secondary Email: Laura.Wallace@ah.org
Ph: 503-267-9507 cell

Ph: 503-251-6263 work

Martha Curl, CTR

Email: curlsfourus@cvcable.net
Ph: 541-935-2791 home

Ph: 503-537-6729 cell

Catherine Gunn, CTR
Email: cattelford@hotmail.com
Phone: 503-422-7719

Anna Powell, CTR
Email: podeyn@comcast.net
Phone: 503-999-3745

Molly Sengvongxay, CTR
Email: molly.sengvongxay@gmail.com
Phone: 503-515-5836

Linda Derksen
Linda.j.derksen@comcast.net
Ph: 541-602-3459 cell

Ph: 916-682-9539 home

Shannon Kearbey, CTR
htech72@gmail.com
Ph: 719-242-4866

Connie Winkler, CTR
cg winkler@hotmail.com
Ph: 541-591-2334

Stephanie Adams, CTR, RHIT

skinnynonfat@gmail.com
Ph: 907-521-5986

Tammy Trumbull, CTR
tammy.trumbull@providence.org
Ph: 509-540-1655

Kathy Mayer, CTR

mayerk@ohsu.edu

Ph: 503-891-7586
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